PROJECT
TYPE
DATE
CATALOG #
50W TRANSFORMER
MULTI-TAP SS PRO SERIES
TR-50-1215-SS
key features
•fully encapsulated toroidal core that runs
 cooler and quieter
•dimmable with any Mlv or cl dimmer, as long as,
 dimmer’s min. load is covered
•primary side thermal protection
•secondary side magnetic circuit breakers
•timer and photocell plug-in ready
•304 stainless steel
•sealed, lockable and removable hinged door
•three 1” knockouts & one 2” Knockout
•6’ heavy duty power cord
•etl listed to UL 2108
•10 year limited warranty
product specificationS
dimensions
material
wattage
voltage taps
input voltage
10-1/8”h x 5-3/4”w X 4-5/8”d
stainless steel (304)
50w
12VAC - 15VAC
120v
TIMER AND PHOTOCELL ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
ER
S
12
0
V
/1
2
V
Control the transformer’s
ON/OFF times with this
traditional manual timer.
Control the transformer’s
ON/OFF times with this
astronomic digital timer.
Automatically adjust to
daylight savings time. In-
cludes a battery backup.
transformer accessory options
The photocell automatically
activates your transformer
at sunset and disables it at
sunrise. Can be used in
combination with Manual
or Astronomic Timers.
TR-T-101
3”W X 3”H X 1-5/8”D
MODEL
DIMENSIONS
TR-T-105
3-1/8”W X 3-1/4”H X
1-7/8”D
MODEL
DIMENSIONS
TR-TP-102
3”W X 3”H X 1-5/8”D
MODEL
DIMENSIONS
MANUAL TIMER ASTRONOMIC TIMER PHOTOCELL